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Gansert
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Hess
Essig
Elchinger
Tröster
Schuß
Joppich
Sauter
Knödler
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Reimer
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Hoffmann
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Bodamer
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Beierle
Zimmerer
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Wiehle
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Göring
Kleiber
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Jost
Hörrle
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Oberst
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Wolf
Möslang
Fritz
Kolb
Böttcher
Bäumer
Schulze

Otto
Dieter
Marc
Georg
Stefan
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Thomas
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Manfred
Werner
Christina
Gerhard
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Frank
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Gerhard
Wolfgang
Frank Diete
Wolfgang
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Dieter
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Frank
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Hardy
Alexander
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SLG S.V. Weissenau
SLG Polizei Waiblinge
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Baden e.V.
SLG Hardtwald e.V.
SLG Öschingen
SLG Hardtwald e.V.
SLG S.V. Weissenau
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Hardtwald e.V.
SLG Polizei Waiblinge
SLG Pforzheim 04
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Löffelstelz Mühla
SLG Karlsruhe
SLG Öschingen
SLG Karlsbad e.V.
SLG Kirchheim / T.
SLG Heuberg
SLG S.V. Weissenau
SLG Heuberg
SLG Hardtwald e.V.
SLG Karlsbad e.V.
SLG Karlsbad e.V.
SLG Noris-Rainbow W
EINZELMITGLIED
SLG Jagdschützen W
SLG Karlsruhe
SLG Heuberg
SLG Heuberg
SLG Hardtwald e.V.
SLG Kraichgau e.V.
SLG Kraichgau e.V.
SLG Hardtwald e.V.
SLG Karlsbad e.V.
SLG Vaihingen/Enz
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SLG Hilsenhain
SLG Karlsruhe
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SLG Hardtwald e.V.
"SLG SSG  ""Bullets""
SLG Schwarzwald
SLG Ostalb
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SLG Kirchheim / T.
SLG Reihen
SLG Hardtwald e.V.
SLG Vaihingen/Enz
EINZELMITGLIED
SLG Karlsruhe
SLG Löwen Ötisheim
SLG Hardtwald e.V.
SLG Schwarzwald
SLG Alemannische W
SLG Löwen Ötisheim
SLG Polizei Waiblinge
GKSV Leonberg
SLG Kraichgau e.V.
SLG Kraichgau e.V.
SLG Noris-Rainbow W
SLG Karlsruhe
SLG Team Edelstahl 
SLG S.V. Weissenau
SLG Löffelstelz Mühla
SLG Seckenheim
SLG RK Turmberg
SLG Öschingen
SLG Kirchheim / T.
SLG Alemannische W
SLG Jagdschützen W
SLG Jagdschützen W
SLG Schwarzwald
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SLG Heuberg
SLG Karlsbad e.V.
SLG Schwarzwald
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SLG Ostalb

4
4
0
6
3
3
3
1
1
3
3
1
3
1
4
4
2
2
2
2
3
1
2
1
1
1
2
1
1
0
0
2
0
2
0
1
0
3
0
2
2
1
2
2
2
0
1
0
1
1
1
1
0
0
0
0
0

3
3
9
3
4
2
3
4
2
4
2
4
4
1
4
1
2
3
3
2
0
4
1
3
3
2
4
2
2
4
2
3
1
2
3
2
5
2
2
1
2
2
1
0
2
4
2
2
2
0
0
2
0
0
0
0
0

2
2
1
2
3
5
2
7
9
4
4
7
3
7
0
2
5
1
4
4
5
4
4
3
3
4
1
5
5
3
6
2
4
1
7
3
2
2
3
5
2
2
2
2
2
1
2
1
1
2
0
1
2
1
0
0
0

4
3
4
0
3
4
5
1
2
3
3
1
3
5
1
3
4
6
3
4
3
2
5
3
4
3
2
3
1
3
2
2
5
3
1
4
3
2
4
1
1
3
1
1
1
3
1
3
4
5
2
2
2
0
2
1
1

1
3
0
3
1
0
2
1
1
0
3
0
1
1
3
4
1
2
0
1
1
0
1
4
3
3
3
2
4
3
4
3
5
5
1
3
2
1
2
1
2
3
3
6
4
1
3
2
1
1
2
2
1
2
2
0
2

1
0
1
0
0
1
0
1
0
0
0
2
0
0
2
1
0
1
1
1
2
3
0
0
0
2
1
0
1
1
0
1
0
1
1
0
1
1
3
1
3
1
1
2
0
2
1
3
2
1
5
0
2
3
2
3
1

0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
1
0
1
1
2
1
0
0
1
1
1
1
0
0
0
0
1
1
0
0
0
2
2
2
5
1
1
2
2
2
1
1
1
0
2
3
1
3
2

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
1
0
0
1
2
0
1
0
0
1
4
1
1
0
0
0
0
1
0
2
2
0
1
3
1
1
1
2
2
1

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
1
1
2
0
0
1
1
0
3
2
1
3
1
3

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
1
0
0
0
0
1
0
1
1
0
0
0
1
0
5
0

0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
1
1
1
3
3
3
3
0
5

1
1
0
2
0
1
0
0
0
1
0
1
1
0
0
4
1
0
0
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
0
2
0
1
0
0
0
3
0
2
0
0
1
0
1
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
0

122
122
122
121
121
121
120
120
120
119
119
119
117
116
115
115
115
114
112
112
111
111
110
110
109
109
108
108
108
108
107
106
106
105
105
102
102
101
100

99
98
97
95
95
94
93
89
88
87
82
74
71
61
53
52
47
41



LM Baden-Württemberg
Oberderdingen

29.04.2006

Schützenhaus Oberderdingen

C.4 Dienstpistole 2

SLG S.V. Weissenau
SLG Bruchsal 1
SLG Hardtwald e.V. 1
SLG Karlsbad e.V. 1
SLG Heuberg 1
SLG Polizei Waiblingen
SLG Karlsruhe
SLG Kraichgau e.V. 1
SLG Kirchheim / T.
SLG Heuberg 2
SLG Karlsbad e.V. 2
SLG Hardtwald e.V. 2
SLG Öschingen
SLG Löwen Ötisheim
SLG Baden e.V.
SLG Kraichgau e.V. 2
SLG Noris-Rainbow Warrior
SLG Alemannische Wäldler 1
SLG Schwarzwald
SLG Jagdschützen Weil d. Stadt 
SLG Vaihingen/Enz
SLG Karlsbad e.V. 3
SLG Ostalb
SLG Bruchsal 2
SLG RAG Stuttgart
SLG Hardtwald e.V. 3
SLG Alemannische Wäldler 2
SLG Bruchsal 3

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
8
8

11
11
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
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Hess, Ronald
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Höpfl, Bernd
Bosch, Rainer
Müller, Dieter
Elchinger, Frank
Gehrig, Günter
Bippus, Wolfgang
Schmitt, Alois
Göring, Helmut
Henn, Dieter
Haap, Michael
Auer, Alexander
Nimesheim, Geor
Becker, Jürgen
Herden, Thomas
Boll, Dieter Wilhe
Zinnert, Jürgen
Jüngling, Ralf
Weilberg, Frank
Fritz, Thomas
Schulze, Thorsten
Mende, Dieter
Bräuning, Mathia
Ueltzhöffer, Rolan
Bohsung, Rolf
Huck, Klaus

Knödler, Wolfgang
Hörrle, Walter
Kreichgauer, Thom
Zeiff, Andreas
Heß, Frank Dieter
Schneider, Claus
Stadler, Birgit
Salomon, Peter
Joppich, Jürgen
Heller, Philipp
Kleiber, Klaus
Mertins, Wolfgang
Mauser, Markus
Beierle, Winfried
Lucke, Alexander
Kurz, Alexander
Rechtsteiner, Ulric
Leute, Bernhard J
Schünemann, Kla
Schmieg, Martin
Beutel, Harald
Hommel, Martin
Reich, Carsten-Uw
Koch, Christian
Gössler, Michael
Thurnes, Kurt
Seifert, Hans Artu
Bertsch, Richard

Gansert, Oliver
Roth, Marc
Köhler, Werner
Schuß, Axel
Schneider, Reine
Obermann, Christ
Schlötterer, Micha
Koslowski, Ulrich
Hoffmann, Hardy
Zimmerer, Reinho
Jost, Axel
Nitzschmann, Ma
Beck, Horst
Kopp, Rainer
Griesbach, Lutz
Schmidtke, Ortwin
Gelencser, Micha
Maier, Ralf
Arndt, Heribert
Palmer, Marc
Diehle, Markus
Hepp, Klaus
Merk, Manfred
App, Rolf
Renz, Michael
Kolb, Adolf
Baschnagel, Hein
Oberst, Torsten

Häusle, Otto
Roth, Manfred
Reimer, Frank

Sauter, Gerhard
Wegner, Robert
Zorn, Klaus-Diete

Alarico, Christofa
Bader, Ernst
Schwab, Bernhar
Schneider, Uwe-D
Tröster, Swen
Keller, Uwe
Heck, Hans-Peter
Laub, Kurt

Jäger, Wolfgang
Bäumer, Ralf
Wolfangel, Ulrich

Fieltsch, Günter

Trodler, Michael

417
414
413
404
402
397
394
388
388
388
385
385
384
369
365
359
354
353
351
350
333
326
316
294
293
246
220
177
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